
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 3 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 25.04
2 4 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 25.53
3 5 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT 25.65
4 2 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 26.11
5 6 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 26.39
6 8 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 26.76
7 7 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 26.84
8 1 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 26.92
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Serie 2
1 2 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.21
2 7 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 27.32
3 4 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 27.35
4 1 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.52

3 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 27.52
6 6 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 27.93
7 8 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.22
8 5 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.69
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Serie 3
1 2 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.97
2 5 RUBINO Andrea 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.21
3 3 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.38
4 8 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.56
5 6 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.60
6 7 D'ALI' Sebastian 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.64
7 4 PLEBANI Davide 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 28.73
8 1 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 29.22
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Serie 4
1 5 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.63
2 4 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 28.42
3 3 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.85
4 1 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.38
5 6 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.70
6 7 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.95
7 2 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.00
8 8 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.11
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Serie 5
1 4 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.66
2 5 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 31.07
3 3 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 31.63
4 6 BERETTA Dario 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 33.50
5 8 CIMMINO Simone 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 34.13
6 7 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 35.45
7 2 DI MARTINO Angelo 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 35.55
8 1 TIRABOSCHI Edoardo 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 37.46
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 25.04
2 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 25.53
3 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT 25.65
4 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 26.11
5 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 26.39
6 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 26.76
7 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 26.84
8 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 26.92
9 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.21

10 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 27.32
11 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 27.35
12 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.52

PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 27.52
14 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.63
15 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 27.93
16 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 27.97
17 RUBINO Andrea 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.21
18 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.22
19 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.38
20 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 28.42
21 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.56
22 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.60
23 D'ALI' Sebastian 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.64
24 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.69
25 PLEBANI Davide 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 28.73
26 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.85
27 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 29.22
28 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.38
29 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.66
30 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.70
31 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.95
32 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.00
33 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 31.07
34 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 31.63
35 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.11
36 BERETTA Dario 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 33.50
37 CIMMINO Simone 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 34.13
38 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 35.45
39 DI MARTINO Angelo 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 35.55
40 TIRABOSCHI Edoardo 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 37.46
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